
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

Nr. 

502 
610 
509 
608 
508 
505 
637 
511 
552 
504 
555 

Name 

Philipp Weidinger 
Daniel Genz 
Hein van de Warrenburg 
Florian Viehmann 
Florian Umland 
Andreas Blume 
Aaron de Haas 
Bernd Genz 
Sandra Breckling 
Dirk Rux 
Patrick Bobeth 

Fabrikat 

VW Polo 6N 1,4 16V
Peugeot 106 
Toyota Yaris 
VW Polo 6N 16V 
Citroen AX GTI 
Citroen AX GTI 
Chevrolet Kalos 
Citroen AX GTI 
VW Golf II 16V 
VW Polo 6N 16V 
VW Golf VR 6 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

2 
3 
5 
5 

10 
10 
10 
14 
91 
98 

180 

M1.  

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
6 
5 
7 

90 
8 

90 

M2.  

1 
2 
3 
2 
6 
4 
5 
7 
1 

90 
90 

Gedruckt: 12.07.2015 08:38:05 

Zeitnahmekommissar: Steffen Kirchhof; SPA1123083 
Rennleiter: Andreas Förster 
Sportkommissar Udo Randolph:  
Aushang:                    Uhr   Reg.Nr.: 165/15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für Camp Company GmbH 

9. ADAC Rallycross Schlüchtern 
Rallycross Cup 

Stand nach 2. Lauf 

Ewald-Pauli-Ring 0,920 Km 


